09.00
09.30

09.40

10.25

11.10

11.25

12.10

12.55

13.55

14.40

15.25

15.40

16.25

16.30

The

Welding TWI
Institute Wil

Joint NDT Condition Monitoring and Offshore Energy Technical Group Meeting:
Non-Destructive Testing and Inspection in the Offshore Energy Industry
26" March 2019

Granta Centre, TWI Ltd, Granta Park, Great Abington, Cambridge

Programme
Registration
Welcome and introduction
Chris Bradshaw, TG4 Chair, Bradshaw Engineering
Alan Denney, TG8 Chair, AKD Materials Consulting Ltd
Complete NIl vessel inspection using advanced ultrasonic techniques
Gary Luckett, Olympus
TBC
Coffee break & networking
Highlights from the HOIS JIP: NDT methods for CUI inspection and use of UAV for remote
external visual inspection
Steve Burch, ESR Technology
Qualification of IWEX ultrasonic 2D and 3D imaging for new construction girth weld inspection
Niels Portzgen, Applus RTD
Lunch & networking
Guided waves for the detection of corrosion in pipelines and pipe supports
John Lilley, Sonomatic
Non-destructive inspection of the production of composite offshore wind turbine blades using tool
embedded capacitors
Chris Worrall, TWI Ltd
Coffee break & networking
TBC
Closing remarks
Chris Bradshaw, TG4 Chair, Bradshaw Engineering

Alan Denney, TG8 Chair, AKD Materials Consulting Ltd
End of Event



