

Joint NDT Condition Monitoring and Offshore Energy Technical Group Meeting: Non-Destructive Testing and Inspection in the Offshore Energy Industry 26th March 2019

Granta Centre, TWI Ltd, Granta Park, Great Abington, Cambridge

Programme

09.00	Registration
09.30	Welcome and introduction
	Chris Bradshaw, TG4 Chair, Bradshaw Engineering Alan Denney, TG8 Chair, AKD Materials Consulting Ltd
09.40	Complete NII vessel inspection using advanced ultrasonic techniques
	Gary Luckett, Olympus
10.25	TBC
11.10	Coffee break & networking
11.25	Highlights from the HOIS JIP: NDT methods for CUI inspection and use of UAV for remote external visual inspection
	Steve Burch, ESR Technology
12.10	Qualification of IWEX ultrasonic 2D and 3D imaging for new construction girth weld inspection
	Niels Portzgen, Applus RTD
12.55	Lunch & networking
13.55	Guided waves for the detection of corrosion in pipelines and pipe supports
	John Lilley, Sonomatic
14.40	Non-destructive inspection of the production of composite offshore wind turbine blades using tool embedded capacitors
	Chris Worrall, TWI Ltd
15.25	Coffee break & networking
15.40	TBC
16.25	Closing remarks
	Chris Bradshaw, TG4 Chair, Bradshaw Engineering Alan Denney, TG8 Chair, AKD Materials Consulting Ltd
16.30	End of Event